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2015 Rolesville Parks & Rec Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team
September

WF Gamecooks6:15 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field9/8/2015    Tue
Leonard Buildings7:45 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field9/8/2015    Tue

Bishop Photo6:15 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field9/11/2015    Fri
WF Fighting Irish7:45 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field9/11/2015    Fri

WF Hurricanes6:15 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field9/18/2015    Fri
Bishop Photo7:45 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field9/18/2015    Fri

Burlington Bees6:15 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field9/22/2015    Tue
WF Tigers7:45 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field9/22/2015    Tue

WF Yellow Jackets6:15 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field9/29/2015    Tue
Leonard Buildings7:45 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field9/29/2015    Tue

October

Bishop Photo6:15 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field10/1/2015    Thu
WF Fighting Irish7:45 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field10/1/2015    Thu

WF Wildcats6:15 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field10/6/2015    Tue
Burlington Bees7:45 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field10/6/2015    Tue

Leonard Buildings6:15 P.M. Bishop Photo Rolesville Comm. Field A10/9/2015    Fri
WF Gamecooks7:45 P.M. Burlington Bees Rolesville Comm. Field A10/9/2015    Fri

WF Hurricanes6:15 P.M. Leonard Buildings Marvin Perry Field10/13/2015    Tue
Burlington Bees7:45 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field10/13/2015    Tue

Leonard Buildings6:15 P.M. Burlington Bees Marvin Perry Field10/16/2015    Fri
WF Red Raiders7:45 P.M. Bishop Photo Marvin Perry Field10/16/2015    Fri

Weather Infomation Below:

Game Line: (919) 556-6728
www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC
www.twitter.com/rolesville
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